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Itern Code Item approved Composition Pack Size

0n-17-(22)-001 Ve-sel Each l00ml Contains: Vitamin E- l00rng, Selenium- 0.5 mg, D-Biotin- 0.2mg
25 ml.50 ml, l00ml.

500ml,1Lit,5lit

01t-17-Q2)-002 V-sol ADE
Each l00ml Contains: Vitamin A-1000000 ru, Vitamin D3 -200000 IU,
Vitamin E- 5000 mg.

25 ml, 50 ml, 100m1.

500ml,lLit,5lit

0tL-17-(22)-003 v-3
Each 100gm Contains: Vitamin 81 100mg, Vitamin B2 2A0mg, Vitamin B6
100mg.

10x20 guL 100 gm-

500 gm, lkg

Dfi-17-(2D-0A4 Ver-C Each gm Contains: Ascorbic acid9gYo
20 gm, 50 gm, 100

gm, 500 gm, lkg.
01 r -17-(22)-005 Vk- Vet Each gm Contains: Menadione sodium by sulphate l00mg 20 gm,50 gm, 100 gm

01 l-17-(22)-006 V-Cal Vet Oral
Each 100m1 Contains: Calcium 1650 mg, Magnesium 100mg phosphorus

850mg, Vitamin 812 l00mg, Vitamin D3 8000IU, Carbohydrates 40000 mg.

200 ml, 500 ml,lL,
2I <I 2NI
Jtrt JL, JVtr

01 1-17-(22)-007 \rer-Zinc Each 5ml Contains: Zinc sulphate N{onohydrate 10mg.

25 ml, 50 ml. 100 ml.

200 mI,500 ml, lL,
3L 5L,3OL

0l l-17-(22)-008 Ver-Ph
Each 100m1 Contains: Propionic acid l0olo, Formic acid l2Yo, Lactic acid 5Yo,

Ammonium Formate 5o4, Copper & Fatty acid monoglyceride 87o,

25 n1,50 ml, l0ml.

500 ml, lL,5L,30L

01 l-r7-(22)-009 Ver- Liv

Each 100m1 contains: vitamin 81 500mg. vitamin B2 200mg. vitamin B6
200mg, vitamin B12 1000mcg, Nicotinamide 6000mg, D-Panthenot l100mg
Dl-Methionine 5000mg, L-Lysine 500 ffig, Folic Acid 30mg, Choline
Chloride 500mg. Inositol 1Omg, Vitamin K3 65mg Liver extract Z}mg.

100 m],200 ml. 500

ml. lL,5L,30L

01 r-17-(22)-010 Mitk-Add

Each kg contains: vitamin A 100000 IU, vitamin D3 100000 IU, vitamin E
250 mg, Vitamin B1 100mg, Vitamin 82 200mg, Vitamin 86 100mg Vitamin
Bl2 I .g, Nicotinamide 1000mg, D-Panthenol 500rng, Dl-Methionine
10000mg, Choline Chloride 25000mg. Vitamin K 25mg, Copper 200mg.
Cobalt 200mg , Iron 2000mg, Sodium chloride 25000mg, Manganese
1500mg, Magnesium 6500mg, Zinc 10000mg, Live yeast 500mg, Calcium
Carbonate 443000mg, DCP 300000mg, lodine 200mg, Excipient es.

500 gm.lKg,5Kg.

01 l-17-(22)-01 I Grow -Add

Each kg Contains: Vitamin A 600000 IU, Vitamin D3 200000 IU. Viramin E
250 rng, Vitamin 81 100mg, Vitamin B2 200mg, Vitamin E6 10mg, Vitamin
812 1.1mg, Nicotinamide 1500mg, D-Parithenol 500ing, Dl-Methionfure
10000mg, L-Lysine 25000mg, Choline Chloride 25000mg, Copper 200mg,
Cobalt 500mg , Iron 2000mg, Sodium chloride 25000mg, Manganese
l500rng, Magnesium 6500mg, Zinc 1000mg, Live yeast 500mg, Calcium
carbonate 443000mg. DCP 300000mg, Gentian root 5000f,g, , carnitine
HCL 1000mg. Ferrous sulphate 2000rng, Iodine 200rng, Excipient es.

500 gm, I Kg, 5 kg

an-t7-(22)-0t2 Ver-Zyme

Each 100m1 Contains: cellulase 10000000 ru, Phytase 500 FTU protease

400000 IU, Lipase 6500ru, Amylase 250000ru, Pectinase 1500000 IU, Beta-
Galactosidase 10000 unit, Alfa Glucosidase 10000 unit, Arabinose 70000
Unit, Sorbitol 50gm, Excipient Qs.

25 n1,50 ml, 100 ml,
200 mL 500 mL lL,

5L,3OL

01 1-17-(22)-013 Quick Grow

Fish

Each kg Contafurs: Vitamin A 1000000 IU. Vitainin D3 1000000 IU, Vitamin
E 150 mg. Vitamin 81 120mg. Vitamin B2 150mg, Vitamin B6 15m_u,

Vitamin Bl2 0.5mg, Nicotinamide l00mg. D-Panthenol 300mg, DL-
Methionine 10000mg, Vitamin K 30mg, Chloride 20000mg, Copper 250mg,
Cobalt 250mg, kon 1500mg, Sodium chloride 25000mg, Manganese
l500mg, Magnesiurn 6000mg, Zinc l0000rng Live,v-east 500mg. calcium
Carbonate 443000mg, DCP 300000mg, Iodine 150mg, Excipient et. 4

lkg, 5Kg.25 kg

N..
011-17-(22)-014 V-Grow Liquid Ear,h Lit. Contains. Vitamin A- 1200000 ru. , t00m[.

<fl
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Vitamin E- 1000 mg, Vitamin 81- 150mg, Vitamin B2- 250mg, Vitamin 86-
150mg, Nicotinic acid 1000mg, Panathenaic acid- 500mg, Histidine- 2000mg,

Tryptophan-l75Omg, Cystine- 2000mg, Threonine- 1350mg, lsoleucine-
l525mg, Arginine- l425mg, Phenylalanine- 1350mg, Valine- t100mg, Iron-
8000mg, Copper- 1000m9 Cobalt- 800mg, Iodine- 400m9 Manganese-

3200mg, Magnesium- 2000mg, Znc- 3000mg, Choline Chloride- 20000mg,
Sodiuin chloride- 20000mg, Dl-Methionine- 10000mg, L-Lysine- 2500mg,
Gentian- 5000mg, DCP- 300000mg, Calcium Carbonate- 350000mg,
Excepient Qs

200 ml, 500 ml,l Lit, 5

Lit

011-17-Q2)-01s Tel Vet

Each 100m1 Contains: Thiamin HCL 400mg, Riboflavin 180mg,
Cyanocobalamin 100mcg, PSiridoxine 200mg, Yeast Extract 60mg, Liver
Extract 80mg, Nicotinamide acid 4000mg, DL Panthenol l000mg, DL-
Methionine 4000mg, L-Lysine 30mg, Folic acid 30mg, Inositol 20mg,
Choline Chloride 400mg.

25 ml, 50 ml, 100 ml,

500 ml, lL, 5L

011-17-Q2)-0r6 V-Vinegar Each l00ml Contains:Acetic Acid 80%, Vitamin C ls%o,Excipient es

100 ml, 500 ml, lL.
5L,

30L

{tll-17-(D\-fi17
\--l - ' V-Cal-P

Each 100gm cerntains: Eiemerrral Calcium- 42mg, Phosphonrs- 15mg,
Ascorbic acid- 6mg, vitamin 812- 10mcg, vitamin D3- 500[r, Anhydrous
Citric acid27lmg.

100 gn, 500 gm, lKg

0i i-i7-(22)-018 Vertex-DB

vitamin A -100000 IU, vitamin D3- 100000 [u, vitamin E- 100 mg, viramin
81- l0mg, Vitamin B2- 20mg, Vitamin 86- 10mg. Vitamin Bl2- 1*g,
Nicotinamide l00mg, D-Panthenol- 50mg, Dl-Methionine -10000mg
Choiine Chloride- 25000mg, Vitamin K- 25mg, Copper- 600mg, Cobalt-
80mg , Iron- 8000mg, Sodium chioride- 25000mg, Manganese- 5000mg,
Magnesium- 10000mg, Zinc- 4000mg, Live yeast- 500mg, DCp- 30000mg,
Calcium Carbonate- 35000mg, Iodin- 250mg, Expedient Qs.

500 gm,iKg, 5Kg

0n-17-Q2)-01e
Vertex-DB

Super

Each kg Contains: vitamin A- 1500000 u, vitamin D3- 550000 nJ, vitamin
E- 2000 mg, Vitamin Rl- 150mg, Vitamin 82- 250mg, Vitamin R6- I50mg,
Vitamin Bl2- 1 mg, Nicotinamide- 1100mg, D-panthenol- 500mg, DL-
Methionine- 10000mg, choline chloride- 23000mg, vitamin K- 25mg,
Copper- 1000mg, Cobalt- 800mg , kon- 8000mg, Sodium chtoride-
20000mg, Manganese- 3200mg, Magnesium- 2000mg, Zinc- 3000ng, Live
yeast- 500mg, calcium carbonate- 35000mg, DCp- 300000mg, Iodine*
400rng I.-I.ysine- 2500m9, Genlian- 5000mg, Excepient es.

100gur,500gnL ikg.
5kg

01 l-17-(22)-020 CS-Vet
Each I00gm contains: F.ach 100 gms conlains; Ascorbic asid- 2gm, f)extrose-
98gm. 100 gm, 500 gm, I kg

0ll.-17-Q2)-02r
DC- Vet

Powder

Each 100gm contains: vitamin D3- 20000 ru, calcium Acetate- 99gm,
Excipient Qs.

20 grr,l00 gm, 500

gm, 1Kg.

all-17-G2\-022
Vermin-Vet

Pow

Each 100gm Contains: Ferrous Sulphate- 50mg, Copper Sulphate- 20mg, Znc
Sulphate- 20mg, Cobalt- 10mg, Vitamin B12 -10mcg.

100gm.500-qm. iKg.

0n-22-(t4)-023
V-sol ADE
Forte Liquid

Each 100m1 contains: vitamin 41500000 IU, vitamin D3 250000 ru,
Vitamin E 15000mg, Vitamin Bl2 20mg. Excipient Qs.

25 mL 5tJ mL 10U

ml, 500 mL 1L,5L

0t-22-(t4)-024 RC-4 Powder

Each25gm contains: calcium propionate 12.6 gm, Methionine lgm, Silicon
oxide 32mg, vitamin 86 8*g, cobalt Gluconate 8*g, Gentian zgm.
Excipient Qs.

25gm, 125gn,250
gm

0It-22-(r4)-025
V-Zyrne Plus

Powder

Each 100gm contains: cobalt Sulphate 100mg, Dried ferrous sulphate 100mg,

a2
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01r-22-(rq-426
Vermin-Vet
Liquid

Femrs Sulphate 0.50mg, Copper Sulphate 0.20mg, Zinc Sulphate 0.20mg,

Cobalt 0.10mg, Vitamin 812 0.10mcg, Folic acid 0. 05mg.Exepient Qs

25 ml. 50 ml. 100 ml,
500 ml, lL., 5 L

art-22-(r4)-027
Lysonex

Powder

Lysozymes 35o/o, Vitamin E l0o/o, Vitamin C 5yo, Zinc 500mg, Magnesium

50mg, Selenium 50mg, Liver Extract 50mcg, Exepient Qs

l0 gm, 20 gm. 100

glr.

011-22-(14)-028
Vnox-D
Powder

Each 20gm contains: Vitamin A 100000 fU, Vitamin E 30 IU, Vitamin C

200mg, Vitamin D3 10000 IU. Exepient Qs.

20 gm,l00 gm, 500

gm

0tt-22-(14)-029
DMC vet

Powder

Each i00gm contains: Vitarnin A 5000 I.U., Amino Nitrogen 166.68 mg,
Vitamin E i500 I.U., Potassium lodide 2.5 gm, Lacto, Bacillus i00 million
CFU, Zinc Sulphate 150 mg., DL Methioninel.5 gm QS up to 100 gm.

Excipient Qs

100 gm,250gn

01 1-22-(r4)-030
Toldim Vet
Powder

Each20gm contains: Toldimfos Sodium 2 gm Excipient Qs. 20gnt,100gm

0n-22-(r4)-03r
Vision DCP

Powder

Each 1000gm contains: Organic Di-Calcium Phosphate 90 %; Magnesium
Sulphate 2 %o; Sodium Chloride 6 Yo; Nano Zinc Oxide 0.02 %; todine,
Caseine, Fru cto-oligo saccharide 0. 02 o/o; Tr ace Elements I .9 60/o.

1Kg,5Kg, 25Kg

011-22-(.14\-032
Team Vet
Powder

Each 20gm contains: Coper sulphate pentahydrate 100mg, Cobalt sulphate

heptahydrate PG 4mg, Manganese sulphate monohydrate 50mg, Zinc sulphate

monohydrate FG 300mg, Potassium iodide 5mg, Dried Ferrous sulphate

l00mg, Sodium selenite lgm Excipient Qs.

20 gm, 100 gm

0r 1-22-(14)-033
Toxycef Plus

Liquid

Each 100m1 contains: Dried yeast 5gm, Amino acid 10gm, Vitamin B 5gm,

Micro & Macro mineral 10gm, Beneficiary Bacterial Count4.125x10 cfu.
Exepient Qs

200 ml, 500 ml, 1L,
5L

nl t AA /l i\ n^,ur 1-zr,-(1+r-uJ+
\rOZ- vet

Liquid
Zinc sulphate 859'o, Excpient Qs.

25 mL,50 ml, 100

ml. 200 ml, 500 mL
1Lit.

01 1-22-(14)-035
Violin Vet
Plus Liquid

Each liter contains: Choline Chloride 229m, L-Carnitine2Dgm, Betaine 80gur,
Magnesium Sulphate 50gm, Excipient Qs.

100 ml, 500 ml,
1000 mL 5000 ml.

0n-22-(14)-036
Lanthason

Liquid
Vitamin C 30gm, Lanthanide acid l0o/o, Acetic acid 3% Exepient Qs

25 mt,50 ml, 100

ml, 500 ml, IL, 5L,
30L

0l l-23.(19)-037
Apthoson Vet.

Powder

Each 100gm Contains: \-/itamin C 200mg, Potassium Iodate 100mg, Glutamic
acid 50mg Arnino Nitrogen,

100 gn,200 gni,
500 gm

011-23-(1e)-038
DCRVet
Powder

Each 20gm Contains: Thiamine nitrate 25mg, Cyanocobalamin (vitamin b12)
20 W, Cobalt sulphate 50mg. Dried ferrous sulphate 100 mg, Choline
bitarfrate 9.1 mg, Live Yeast Culture 3gm, Activated Dry Yeast 1gm,
Lactobacillus Sporogenes Culture 50 million CFU, Amino Acid 3gm.

10 gm,20 grA 50
gm, 100 gm, 500 gm

01 r-23-(1e)-03e
VE-Sel

Powder
Each gm Contains: Vitamin E 800mg, Sodium selenite 8mg, Excipient- Qs.

20 gm,50 gm, 100
gm, 500 gm, 1 Kg

01 1-23-(19)-040
Ver Zyme vet
Powder

Each l00gm contains: Cellulase 200000 IU, Phytase 20IU. Xylanase 200000
IU, Protease 400000IU, Lipase 2AIU, Amylase 40000IU, Pectinase 1400IU,
lnvertase 400 ru, Alpha- Galactosidase 100 [U, Excipient- Qs

20 gm,50 gm, 100
gm, 500gm, 1 kg,

25 kg

01i-23-(1e)-041
Unirin Vet
Powder

Each 100gm Contains: Methionine 920mg, Vitamin 92 Zmg. Vitamin C 4mg.
Vitamin K3 2mg

20 gm,50 gm" 100
gm,500 gm, lkg.

0rt-23-(re)-042
Violin-Vet.
Liquid

Each l00ml Contains: Choline Chloride 750mg, Excipient Qs.
100 ml. 500 ml, IL.

5L

0r 1-23-(1e)-043
Vision B2

80o/o Pow-der
Each 100gm Contains: Riboflavin 80gm, Excipient Qs.

l0 gm,20 grn.50
grn, 100 grir

0n-23-(t9)-0M Cal-D3 Liquid
Each 100ml Contains:

Excipient- Qs.

Vitarnin D3 500000 IU, Elemental Calci 50 ml, 100 mi, 200
ml, 500 ml. I Lit

t

\
)Ft) El,

61R
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ol r-23-(19)-045
Minalyte Vet
Powder

Each 100gm Contains: Sodiurn by Carbonate 50gm, Sodium Chloride 25.61

Br, Potassium Chloride 5gm, Znc Sulphate 750mg, Calcium Chloride

250mg, Manganese sulphate 250mg, Vitamin A 2000IU, Excipient Qs.

25 gm, 500 grn, 1kg,

5 kg,25 kg

01r -23-(19)-046
Calmix Plus

Liquid
Each Liter Contains: Vitamin D3 2550000 IU, Ztnc 5Yo, Magnesium 20yo,

Calcium 3.4yo, Phosphorus 7.7%o, Excipient- Qs.

20 rnl,50 rnl,l00
m[, 200 m[, 500 ml,

IL,5L

0r l-23-(r9)-047
Y-Zyne
Powder

Each 20gnr Contains: Anrmoniurn bicarbonate 5gm. Sodium bicarbonate

l3gm, Nuxvomica I .4 gm, T)nger 300mg, Gentian 300mg, Excipient- Qs.

20 gm, 100gm.
5009m, lKg

01 r-23-(19)-048
VI-SURE vet

Liquid

Each 5ml Contains: Vitamin A 12000 I.U, Vitamin E 5000I.U, Copper 50mg,

Z,tnc 25ng, lv{anganese 25mg, Potassium 5mg, Omega-3 fatty acid l25rng,

Omega-6 fatty acid 125mg.

100 mL250 ml, 500
ml

01 l-23-(19)-04e
BCB vet

Liquid
Each ml contains: Butaphosphan l00mg, Cyanocobalamin 0.05mg,

Nicotinamide 23mg, Dl-Methionine 1 8.7mg

20 ml, 50 ml. 100
ml, 200 ml, 500 ml,

1L.5L

o1 r-23-(19)-050
BCB vet

Powder

Each gm contains: Butaphosphan l00mg, Cyanocobalamin 0.05mg, Vitamin

E 50mg, Dl-Methionine 18.7mg

10 gm,20 gm,
50gm, 100 gm 500

gm, lkg

ol l-23-(19)-051
Vitasprin
Powder

Each 100gm Contains: Ascorbic acid 209m, Potassium Chloride 3 gm,
Sodiurn chloride 3 gm. Calcium Carbonate 60 gm, Excipient Qs

20 gm, 100 gm,500
gm. lkg

01 l-23-(re)-052
UC Vet.

Liquid

Each 100m1 Contains: Vitamin A 3000[I- Znc Sulfrte 10-um, Vitamin B2

5gm, Vitamin D 6000fU, Ferrous Sulfate 1Ogm, Vitamin E 50 mg, Selenium

20mg, Calcium 1000mg, Excipient Qs.

100 mL 500 ml, I
Lit.

01 1-23-(19)-053
Vita Lac IGA
Liquid

Each Liter Contains: Vitamin 81 lgm, Vitamin B2 0.5gm, Vitamin 86 1gm,

Vitamin 812 0.1gm, Isoleucine 1.5gm, Arginine 2gm,Cysteine l.5gm, Valine
1.5gm, Phospiroric acid 6rnl, Lactic acid 7ml, Formic acid 6tr1, Acetone 3ml.

Sodium Formate 20 ml, Excipient Qs.

100 mI,200 ml, 500
ml. lL. 5 L

01 r-23-(19)-054
Vision -FAT
Powder

Each kg Contains: Fish Protein 4094, vegetable fat 25o/o, Methionine 2o/o,

Protease 2Yo,Yitamin B6 1o4, Calcium}}o/o. Phosphorus 10%
100 gm, 500 gm, I
kg, 5 kg,25kg

01 r-23-(r9)-055
Mega Oil
Oral

Each 100m1 Contains: Vitamin A 5%, Vitamin D3 3yo, Vitamin E zyo,

Mustard Oil 609/o, Linseed Ol2A9 , Coconut Oil 10-olo.

25 ml, 50 ml. 100

ml, 250 ml

01 1-24-(16)-056
V-Res
Liquid

Each 100 ml Contains: Vitamin A 40000 ItI, Ammonium chloride 100 mg,

Sodium citrate 7.5 mg, Ascorbic acid 10 mg, Amino nitrogen 12 mg (as

Methionine). Excipient Qs.

25 m1,50 ml,
100m1,

200 m[, 500 ml, lL,
5L

01 1-24-(16)-057
Nephrosave
Liquid

Each 1000 ml Contains: Methionine 2309, Ammonium Chloride 1009,

Magnesium Sulfate 180*e. Sodium Sulfate 1809. Vitamin C 1009. Calcium

Lactate 8.339, Vitamin B12-l6mcg, Excipient Qs

25 rnl,50 ml,l00
mi, 500 mt, 1L, 5L.

01 1-24-(16)-0s8
BT Care
Liquid

Each 100 ml Contains: Sodium Bi-Carbonate-5gm, Magnesium Sulfate-8gm,
Ammonium chloride 7.5 ml Excipient Q.S

100 mI, 200 rnl,
500 ml, lL

01 1-24-(16)-05e
Ancal vet
Solution

Each 100m1 Contains: Calcium Lactate 3500 mg, Phosphorus l750mg,
Vilamin Bl2-200mcg, Vitamin D3 -20000IU, Copper Sulfate 50 mg, Biotin 2
mg. Carbohydrates 45000 mg, Energy Value 160 Kcal. Excipient Qs.

100m1, 2001, 500m1.
IL,3L,5L,30L

01 1-24-(i6)-060
Toxinil Plus
Liquid

Flach 100m1 contains: Dried yeast 10gm. Methionine 15gm, Vitamin 85
2gm, Phosphoric acid 6ml, Lactic acid 7ml, Formic acid 6ml, Acetone 3ml,

Sodium citrate 209n. Zinc Sulfate 2gm, Pottasiurn Citrate 50mg, Excipient

Qs.

25 mt,50m1, 100 ml
200 ml, 500 ml, lL,

5L,3OL

011-24-(16)-061
Utoklin
Liquid

Each 100m1 Contains: Potassium Citrate 50 mg. Vitamin A 4000 LU. Znc
Sulfate 15gm. Vitamin B2 5gm, Vitamin D 6500 lU. Ferrous Sulfate 10gm,

Vitamin E 50 mg. Selenium 20mg, Calcium LactatelO0mg, Excipient Qs.

100 mI200 rnl.
500m1. I L

01 l-24-(16)-062 Heparenol Each 1000 ml Contains: L-Carnitine 50gm, Choline Chloride (CC75 l, 50 rnl. 100
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Liquid I 50gm, DL- Methionine 25gm, Inositol 6gm,
812-3000mcg, Biotin 8000 mcg, Vitamin E7gm, Liver extract 10gm, Yeast

extract 30gm. Excipient Qs.

ml, 200 ml, 500 ml,
1L,5L.

ofi-24-(16)-063 Lampyson vet
Powder

Each 100 gm Powder Contains: l-Monolaurin 6000 mg, Probiotic 2000 mg,
Vitamin C 5000 mg, Vitamin D3 1,00,000 IU, Potassium iodide 200 mg,
Glutamic Acid 100 mg, Copper Sulfate 100 mg, Zinc Sulfate 10,000 mg, DL-
Methionine 2,000 ffig, L-Lysine 1000 frg, Seleniurn 10 Dg, Sodium
Bicarbonate 10,000 mg, Excipient QS.

l0 g,20g, 50g,
100g,

5009, I kg

an-24-(r6)-064 Pulmoson
Liquid

Each 100m1Contains: Vitamin A 1700000 ru, Dl-Methioninel.6gm,
Ascorbic acid 3 gm, Sodium Citrate 3.6 gm, Poly saccharide2.Tgm, Yeast
extract 3.5gm, Excipient Qs.

25m1,50 ml, 100m1,
200m1, 500m1. lL,

5L

0i 1-24-(i6)-065

Menthovet
Plus Liquid

Each 100m1 Contains: Vitamin A 200000 IU, Vitamin E 5000mg Ammonium
chloride- 1 50mg, Ammonium Bicarbonate 1 50mg, Potassium citrate 2 00mg,
Sodium Chloride l600mg, L-Lysine 1000mg, Sodium Citrate 50000mg,
Essential oil-1650m9, (as Methionine), Excipient Qs.

25 mL,50 ml, 100
ml,

200 mL 500 ml" lL.
5L

01 1-24-(16)-066
VOZ-vet Plus
Powder

Each 
-em 

Contains: Zinc sulfatelS0mg (with Amino Acid in chelated form)
Excipient Qs.

20g.50g, 1009.
500g, 1ke

0l 1-24-(16)-067
Oxles
Liquid

Each 100 ml Contains: Citric acid-l0gm, Phosphoric acid-7gm, Mono &
di-ulycerides of fatfy acid-8,59, vitamin B1-20mg, vitamin B6-30mg, vitamin
B12-10mcg, Vitamin D-10000 lU, Excipient Qs.

100 ml. 200 ml, 500
rnl, lL

01 1-24-(16)-068
Betalax Vet.
Liquid

Each ml Contains: Vitamin C 30 mg, Anhydrous betaine 570 mg, Excipient
Qs.

25 mt,50 mi, i00
ml, 200 ml, 500 ml,

IL,5L
01 l-24-(16)-06e V- Carb vet

Pourder
Each 100 gm contains: Ginger-5g. Sodium bi carbonate-90g, Excipient es.

20s 50s 100g,
500g, I Ke

01 r-24-(16)-070

I-Grow
Liquici

Each ml contains: vitamin E 25mg, Ascorbic acid 2.tmg, Sodium Chloride
l.25mg, Potassium citrate 500mg, L-Glycine l5mg, Sodium Citrate 18mg,
Yeast Extract 50mg, Liver extract 0.25mg, Amino Nitrogen 0.25mg, Lacto-
peroxidase 2mg, Basilo-oxidase lmg, Poly saccharide 20mg, Methionine
2gm, Excipient Qs.

25m1,50mi, 100mi
200m1,500m1, llit,

5 Li1

011-24-(16)-071 Vision Yucca
Liquid

Each Liter contains: vitamin c 20gm, Phosphoric acid 150000 mg; Formic
acid 85000 *g, Propionic acid 100000 mg. Essential oil 65000 mg (as

Methionine), Excipient Qs.

25 m1,100 ml. 200

ml, 500 ml, lL, 5L,
25L
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